
VARA 05

2ª

06
3ª

07
4ª

08
5ª

09
6ª

1ª   VT DE
JOÃO PESSOA

2ª  VT DE JOÃO
PESSOA

3ª VT  DE
JOÃO PESSOA

4ª  VT DE JOÃO
PESSOA

5ª  VT DE
JOÃO PESSOA



VARA 05

2ª

06
3ª

07
4ª

08
5ª

09
6ª

6ª  VT DE JOÃO
PESSOA

7ª  VT DE JOÃO
PESSOA

8ª  VT DE  
JOÃO PESSOA

9ª  VT DE  
JOÃO PESSOA

JUÍZO AUXILIAR

 1ª VARA DE
STA RITA 

2ª VARA DE
STA RITA

CENTRAL JP

NUCON



VARA 05

2ª

06
3ª

07
4ª

08
5ª

09
6ª

1ª VT DE
C.GRANDE

2ª VT DE
C.GRANDE

3ª VT DE
C.GRANDE

4ª VT DE
C.GRANDE

5ª VT DE
C.GRANDE

CM



VARA 05 06
2ª 3ª

07
4ª

8 9
5ª 6ª

VARA DO
TRABALHO DE

AREIA

VARA DO
TRABALHO DE

GUARABIRA

VARA DO
TRABALHO DE

ITABAIANA

VARA DO
TRABALHO DE
MAMANGUAPE



VARA 05 06
2ª 3ª

07
4ª

8 9
5ª 6ª

VARA 
DO 

TRABALHO 
DE 

PICUÍ

VARA 
DO 

TRABALHO 
DE 

PATOS

VARA 
DO 

TRABALHO DE
MONTEIRO



VARA 05 06
2ª 3ª

07
4ª

8 9
5ª 6ª

VARA
 DO 

TRABALHO 
DE 

ITAPORANGA

VARA
 DO 

TRABALHO 
DE 

CAJAZEIRAS

VARA
 DO 

TRABALHO 
DE 

CATOLÉ DO
ROCHA

VARA
 DO 

TRABALHO 
DE 

SOUSA




